
Font Color:

Font Style:

Website: needlepointfinishingbycindy.com
Email: cindy@hills.team
Cell: 443-812-2869

Payment Type:
Zelle - cindy@hills.team or 443-812-2869

Check - Made payable to Cindy Hills

Stocking - less than 18" 
Stocking - greater than 18"
Brick Cover
Eyeglass Case
Block Only - less than 18"
Block Only - greater than 18"
Door Hanger
Tooth Fairy Pillow

 

Option: Receive photo of backing and cording color options from Cindy. Text

OTHER

Cell # (Preferred):

Add a special message to your tapestry with vinyl text.  All text will be centered above the zipper.  (1-5 words $15, 6-10 words $20)

White

 FINISHING FORM

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

Name or description of Tapestry: 

Backing Fabric Choice (circle one):

Backing Color: 

Message (Please print):

Cording Color: 

First Name:

PLEASE ALLOW 2 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY

Address: 

Email: 

TAPESTRY INFORMATION

REC'D_____________ Z | C _____________ AMT _____________ SENT _____________ SIZE _____________ WEIGHT _____________ UPS|P _____________     '26-1 

Suede cloth Moire cloth

Cindy's choice
Cindy's choice

Cindy's choice

PERSONALIZE YOUR PILLOW ($15/$20)

Black

PRICING AND PAYMENT

PILLOW PRICING INCLUDES knife-edge finish, blocking, backing fabric, decorative cord, zipper, & poly-fil pillow.  

8x8     
9x9    
10x10
11x11
12x12
13x13
14x14
15x15
16x16
17x17
18x18
19x19
20x20
Odd Shaped Pillows - 

Home #:

For Office Use Only: 

$95     
$100
$105
$110
$115
$120
$125
$130
$135
$140
$145
$150
$155 
Contact Cindy
 

FINISHING SERVICE OPTIONS

PILLOW

$135    
$143
$75
$70
$48
$52
$70
$125

 

PAYMENT

Inset Larger Style (add $33) Boxed Shape Style (add $43)Finishing style options other than included knife edge: 

Email

Last Name:

Duck-100% Cotton

**Return shipping is $12 for one item. Contact Cindy for shipping cost if sending multiple pieces.**
Note: I cannot be responsible for customer altering the canvas with non-permanent markers or for the blocking of needlepoint done in

a tight continental stitch.


