

# FINISHING FORM



Ship to: Cindy Hills  
8552 Window Latch Way  
Columbia, MD 21045

Follow me on social media!

Website: [needlepointfinishingbycindy.com](http://needlepointfinishingbycindy.com)  
Email: [cindy@hills.team](mailto:cindy@hills.team)  
Cell: 443-812-2869

## CUSTOMER INFORMATION

First Name:	Last Name:	Email:
Address:		Cell # (Preferred):
		Home #:

## TAPESTRY INFORMATION

Name or description of Tapestry: \_\_\_\_\_

Backing Fabric Choice (circle one): Suede cloth Moire cloth Duck-100% Cotton Cindy's choice

Backing Color: \_\_\_\_\_ Cindy's choice

Cording Color: \_\_\_\_\_ Cindy's choice

Option: Receive photo of backing and cording color options from Cindy. Text  Email

Finishing style options other than included knife edge: Boxed Shape Style (add \$43)  Inset Larger Style (add \$33)

## PERSONALIZE YOUR PILLOW (\$15/\$20)

Add a special message to your tapestry with vinyl text. All text will be centered above the zipper. (1-5 words \$15, 6-10 words \$20)

Message (Please print): \_\_\_\_\_

Font Color: Black  White

Font Style: *choice one*  *choice two*

## PRICING AND PAYMENT

**PILLOW PRICING INCLUDES** knife-edge finish, blocking, backing fabric, decorative cord, zipper, & **poly-fil pillow**.

FINISHING SERVICE OPTIONS			
PILLOW		OTHER	
8x8	\$95	Stocking - less than 18"	\$135
9x9	\$100	Stocking - greater than 18"	\$143
10x10	\$105	Brick Cover	\$75
11x11	\$110	Eyeglass Case	\$70
12x12	\$115	Block Only - less than 18"	\$48
13x13	\$120	Block Only - greater than 18"	\$52
14x14	\$125	Door Hanger	\$70
15x15	\$130	Tooth Fairy Pillow	\$125
16x16	\$135		
17x17	\$140		
18x18	\$145		
19x19	\$150		
20x20	\$155		
Odd Shaped Pillows -Contact Cindy			

PAYMENT	
Finishing Service Cost	
Boxed Shape Pillow Style (add \$43)	
Inset Pillow Style (add \$33)	
Personalization (add \$15/\$20)	
Coupon Code _____	
Shipping **(add \$12 for one item)	
<b>TOTAL</b>	\$

Payment Type:

Zelle - [cindy@hills.team](mailto:cindy@hills.team) or 443-812-2869  
 Check - Made payable to Cindy Hills

**\*\*Return shipping is \$12 for one item. Contact Cindy for shipping cost if sending multiple pieces.\*\***

Note: I cannot be responsible for customer altering the canvas with non-permanent markers or for the blocking of needlepoint done in a tight continental stitch.

**PLEASE ALLOW 2 WEEKS FOR DELIVERY**

For Office Use Only:

REC'D \_\_\_\_\_ Z | C \_\_\_\_\_ AMT \_\_\_\_\_ SENT \_\_\_\_\_ SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ WEIGHT \_\_\_\_\_ UPS | P \_\_\_\_\_ '26-1